




1-1 4 EA        101.99         407.96 04/29/2022CABLE - 12F 50MIC OM3 
MTP TO MTP 
TRUNK 3 MTR (JPPG12MTMTXR 
XTX-3M)

        407.96   Sub-total 
         31.62   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:         439.58

Please reference GB Quote #: 0240501197.
Please email PO to kal.singh@graybar.com.

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4500 12 FL.VI.SWPA 07000 00000 484U            407.96

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  SWP Project In Common - NetLabs
Project Grant:  484U
Program Director:  G. McCormac/V. Maryatt
Program Goal:  infrastructure needed

Requisition

Supplier: GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 0000002299
1211 FEE DR
SACRAMENTO CA 95815
United States

Phone: (916) 561-1900 Fax: (916) 925-1869
email: carol.jackson@graybar.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001036159 04/20/2022 1
Requisition Name:
GRAYBAR-Cables for Netlab SAN
Requester
Ronald Lewis
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: LEWISJ 20-APR-2022

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



1211 FEE DR
SACRAMENTO CA 95815-3910

Phone: 916-288-4100
Fax:   916-288-4299

To: LOS RIOS/TELECOM
1919 SPANOS COURT
SACRAMENTO CA 95825-3905

Attn: Mike Hall
Phone: 000-568-3110
Fax:
Email:

Date: 04/20/2022
Proj Name: JEFF LEWIS
GB Quote #: 0240501197
Release Nbr:
Purchase Order Nbr: NETLAB
Additional Ref#
Valid From: 04/20/2022
Valid To: 05/20/2022
Contact: KAL SINGH
Email: kal.singh@graybar.com

Proposal
We Appreciate Your Request and Take Pleasure in Responding As Follows

Item Item/Type Quantity Supplier Catalog Nbr Description Price Unit Ext.Price

100 4 EA C ENTRPRISES JPPG12MTMTXR
XTX-3M

12F 50MIC OM3
MTP TO MTP
TRUNK 3 MTR

$101.99 1 $407.96 

GB Part #: 25762475     UPC #: 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total in USD (Tax not included): $407.96 

This Graybar quote is based on the terms of sale in the EV2370 Master Agreement which can be found by clicking the link found at 

https://www.omniapartners.com/hubfs/PUBLIC%20SECTOR/Supplier%20Information/Graybar/EV2370_Graybar_MAD_2017_12_20.pdf

This equipment and associated installation charges may be financed for a low monthly payment through Graybar Financial Services (subject to credit approval).  For more information call 1-800-241-7408
to speak with a leasing specialist.

To learn more about Graybar, visit our website at www.graybar.com               24-Hour Emergency Phone#: 1-800-GRAYBAR
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To: LOS RIOS/TELECOM
1919 SPANOS COURT
SACRAMENTO CA 95825-3905

Attn: Mike Hall

Date: 04/20/2022
Proj Name: JEFF LEWIS
GB Quote #: 0240501197

Proposal
We Appreciate Your Request and Take Pleasure in Responding As Follows

Signed:___________________________________

This Graybar quote is based on the terms of sale in the EV2370 Master Agreement which can be found by clicking the link found at 

https://www.omniapartners.com/hubfs/PUBLIC%20SECTOR/Supplier%20Information/Graybar/EV2370_Graybar_MAD_2017_12_20.pdf

This equipment and associated installation charges may be financed for a low monthly payment through Graybar Financial Services (subject to credit approval).  For more information call 1-800-241-7408
to speak with a leasing specialist.

To learn more about Graybar, visit our website at www.graybar.com               24-Hour Emergency Phone#: 1-800-GRAYBAR
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